
3 Artrageous  	Sat. Sept. 23, 2023 7:00 p.m. _____ x $42 = $ _____ _____ x $22 = $ ______

4 Kathy Mattea  	Sat. Oct. 7, 2023 8:00 p.m. _____ x $52 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

5  Black Violin  (Ask us about a V.I.P. upgrade.) 	Thurs. Oct. 12, 2023 7:00 p.m. _____ x $58 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

18  The Comedy Zone*  	Fri. Oct. 13, 2023 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $28 = $ ______ n/a 

  	Fri. Oct. 13, 2023 9:00 p.m.  _____ x $28 = $ ______ n/a 

  	Sat. Oct. 14, 2023 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $28 = $ ______ n/a 

  	Sat. Oct. 14, 2023 9:00 p.m.  _____ x $28 = $ ______ n/a

6  The Acting Company presents The Odyssey  	Fri. Oct. 20, 2023 8:00 p.m. _____ x $52 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

8  Andrew Finn Magill  	Fri. Oct. 27, 2023 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $42 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

9  When You Wish Upon a Star: A Jazz Tribute to 100 Years of Disney 	Thurs. Nov. 2, 2023 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $58 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

10  Trey McLaughlin & the Sounds of Zamar  	Sat. Nov. 11, 2023 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $58 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

18  The Comedy Zone*  	Fri. Dec. 1, 2023 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $28 = $ ______ n/a 
  	Fri. Dec. 1, 2023 9:00 p.m.  _____ x $28 = $ ______ n/a 
  	Sat. Dec. 2, 2023 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $28 = $ ______ n/a 
  	Sat. Dec. 2, 2023 9:00 p.m.  _____ x $28 = $ ______ n/a

12  A Swannanoa Solstice  	Sun. Dec. 17, 2023 2:00 p.m.  _____ x $58 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______ 
  	Sun. Dec. 17, 2023 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $58 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

14  Emma Langford  	Fri. Jan. 12, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $42 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

18  The Comedy Zone*  	Fri. Jan. 19, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $28 = $ ______ n/a 
  	Fri. Jan. 19, 2024 9:00 p.m.  _____ x $28 = $ ______ n/a 
  	Sat. Jan. 20, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $28 = $ ______ n/a 
  	Sat. Jan. 20, 2024 9:00 p.m.  _____ x $28 = $ ______ n/a

15  Parsons Dance  	Fri. Jan. 26, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $65 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______ 
  	Sat. Jan. 27, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $65 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

16  DRUM TAO 夢幻響  	Tues. Feb. 13, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $65 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______ 
  	Wed. Feb. 14, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $65 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

18  The Comedy Zone*  	Fri. Feb. 23, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $28 = $ ______ n/a 
  	Fri. Feb. 23, 2024 9:00 p.m.  _____ x $28 = $ ______ n/a 
  	Sat. Feb. 24, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $28 = $ ______ n/a 
  	Sat. Feb. 24, 2024 9:00 p.m.  _____ x $28= $ ______ n/a

19  Indian Ink presents Mrs. Krishnan’s Party* Top Table 	Mon. Feb. 26, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $55 = $ ______ n/a

  Inner Circle 	Mon. Feb. 26, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $52 = $ ______ n/a
	 	 Wallflowers	 	Mon. Feb. 26, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $48 = $ ______ n/a

  Top Table 	 Tues. Feb. 27, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $55 = $ ______ n/a

  Inner Circle 	 Tues. Feb. 27, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $52 = $ ______ n/a

	 	 Wallflowers	 	Tues. Feb. 27, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $48 = $ ______ n/a

  Top Table 	 Wed. Feb. 28, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $55 = $ ______ n/a

  Inner Circle 	Wed. Feb. 28, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $52 = $ ______ n/a

	 	 Wallflowers	 	Wed. Feb. 28, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $48 = $ ______ n/a

Page Performance Day, Date, Time Regular Child
  Please indicate the dates for the performances you wish to attend.  15 yrs. old and under

          Totals this page $_______ $_______

2023/2024 SEASON ORDER FORM

*Performances in the Tina McGuire Theatre

More information about seating options  
for this performance:  
worthamarts.org/mrs-krishnans-party

(828)  257-4530 
worthamarts .org

Mail or bring order form to:  
Wortham Center Box Office
18 Biltmore Ave. 
Asheville, NC 28801
Box Office Hours 
Tues–Fri: 10:00 a.m.–4:00 p.m.
Opens one hour before performance time.

Order early; prices subject to change.

Name  ________________________________________________________________________________________

Address  _______________________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________________

Phone (home)  ____________________________________  (cell)  ________________________________________

Email _________________________________________________________________________________________

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT



( 8 2 8 )  2 5 7 - 4 5 3 0      w o r t h a m a r t s . o r g

Order early; prices subject to change.

2023/2024 SEASON ORDER FORM

Page Performance Day, Date, Time Regular Child
  Please indicate the dates for the performances you wish to attend.  15 yrs. old and under

20  Mark and Maggie O’Connor 	Fri. March 8, 2024 8:00 p.m. _____ x $42 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

21  Cathy Ladman  	Sat. March 16, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $42 = $ ______ n/a

22  Pilobolus — Re: Creation  	Fri. March 22, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $65 = $ ______ n/a
  	Sat. March 23, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $65 = $ ______ n/a

23  360 All Stars  	Wed. March 27, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $52 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

24  Dervish  	Fri. March 29, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $42 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

25  Ivy Rowe from Fair and Tender Ladies*  	Thurs. April 11, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $32 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______
   	Fri. April 12, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $32 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

26  Lizzy & the Triggermen  	Sat. April 13, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $52 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

28  Step Afrika!  	Fri. April 19, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $65 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______
  	Sat. April 20, 2024 7:00 p.m.  _____ x $65 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

29  Robert Dubac’s Stand-Up Jesus*  	Fri. May 3, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $32 = $ ______ n/a 
  	Sat. May 4, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $32 = $ ______ n/a

29  Robert Dubac’s Brunch with Jesus  	Sat. May 4, 2024 11:00 a.m.  _____ x $50 = $ ______ n/a 
 Package discounts not applicable for this event. 	Sun. May 5, 2024 11:00 a.m.  _____ x $50 = $ ______ n/a

30  Stewart/Owen Dance*  	Thurs. May 9, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $42 = $ ______ n/a
   Fri. May 10, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $42 = $ ______ n/a
   Sat. May 11, 2024 2:00 p.m.  _____ x $42 = $ ______ n/a
   Sat. May 11, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $42 = $ ______ n/a
  	Sun. May 12, 2024 2:00 p.m.  _____ x $42 = $ ______ n/a
  	Thurs. May 16, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $42 = $ ______ n/a
  	Fri. May 17, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $42 = $ ______ n/a
  	Sat. May 18, 2024 2:00 p.m.  _____ x $42 = $ ______ n/a
  	Sat. May 18, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $42 = $ ______ n/a
  	Sun. May 19, 2024 2:00 p.m.  _____ x $42 = $ ______ n/a

31 Alex Cuba  	Fri. May 24, 2024 8:00 p.m.  _____ x $42 = $ ______ _____ x $22 = $ ______

 *Performances in the Tina McGuire Theatre

Totals from page 1 $_______ $_______

SOLD OUT

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT
Charge my Mastercard, Visa or AmEx

Credit Card #:

Exp. Date:   

Signature:

Calculate your total order and discounts
Step (1) Regular Child
  Add the prices from pages 1 and 2 (excluding Brunch with Jesus) $ __________  $ _______
Step (2) 
  For 3+ shows take a 10% discount ($ __________ ) n/a
  Or for 5+ shows take a 15% discount ($ __________ ) n/a
  Or for 7+ shows take a 20% discount ($ __________ ) n/a
  Or for full season take a 25% discount ($ __________ ) n/a

Subtotal with discounts $ ___________   $ ________

Subtotal with discounts + Child $ ______________
Total Brunch with Jesus $ ______________

Total Ticket Order = $  ______________

PACKAGE DISCOUNTS
on Regular tickets

Seating Preferences:
First Choice
Second Choice
Third Choice

Subtract your discount and 
total your order below

$ 

Total Ticket Order

$                              5.50

$ 

$

$ 

$ 

Processing Fee (+ $1 if tickets are to be mailed)

Operations Fee @ $3.00 per ticket ( ___ #Tickets x $3.00)

ADD SALES TAX: Sub Total x .07

Friends of Wortham Membership (optional)

Arts for All Kids (optional)

$ Total Due

$ Sub-Total
Delivery Method:         Email Will Call Mail

TICKET REFUND PROTECTION
	 		Yes,	please	have	the	box	office	call	me	to	discuss	adding	Booking Protect to my ticket order.

ACCESSIBILITY                       

Please state any assistance needs: ___________________________________
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